	DATE
	SUBJECT
	YEARS APPLIED TO
	REFERENCE
	REPLY YES/NO

	04.07.2019
	HOLIDAY DATES & CLOSURES
	EVERYONE
	SUMMER23
	NO



Please see below up to date details of school holidays and closures, please note that there are 2 changes to previous years – these are Northumberland County Council have put 2 Teacher Training Days at the beginning of the Academic year in September and the other is MAY DAY which is normally the first Monday in May is the first Friday in May this year.  
If there are any further changes we will of course let you know immediately.
	HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF CLOSURE
	DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL CLOSE
	DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL REASSEMBLE

	
Summer 2019
	
Friday 19th July 2019
	
Wednesday 4th September


	
TEACHER TRAINING DAY
	
Monday 2nd September 
	



	
TEACHER TRAINING DAY
	
Tuesday 3rd September 
	



	
October Mid-Term 2019
	
Friday 25th October 
	
Tuesday 5th November 2020


	
TEACHER TRAINING DAY
	
Monday 4th November

	

	
Christmas 2019 / New Year 2020
	
Friday 20th December 2019
	
Monday 6th January 2020


	
Spring Mid-term 2020
	
Friday 14th February 2020
	
Monday 24th February 2020


	
TEACHER TRAINING DAY
	
Friday 21st February
	
Within the above holiday


	
Easter 2020
	
Friday 3rd April
	
Monday 20th April 2020


	
MAY DAY
	
Friday 8th May 2020
	



	
Summer Mid-term 2020
	
22nd May 2020
	
Monday 1st June 2020


	
TEACHER TRAINING DAY
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 26th June 2020
	



	
Summer 2020
	
Friday 17th July 2020
	
Wednesday 1st September


		PART OF 	ACADEMIC 
	YEAR      2020
	AND    	2021

	TEACHER TRAINING DAY
	Tuesday 1st September
	

	Summer 2020
	Friday 17th July 2020
	Wednesday 1st September

	TEACHER TRAINING DAY
	Friday 30th October 2020
	Within the holiday below

	October mid-term 2020
	Friday 23rd October
	Tuesday 3rd November

	TEACHER TRAINING DAY
	Monday 2nd November
	

	Christmas 2020 & New Year 2021
	Friday 18th December 2020
	Monday 4th January 2021



